
0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

600

650

700

750

800

D
ec

 2
0

2
5

, 5
0

5
1

5
2

5
3

Ja
n

 2
0

2
6,

 1 2 3 4

Fe
b

 5 6 7 8

M
ar

 9 1
0

1
1

1
2

A
p

r 
1

3

1
4

1
5

1
6

1
7

M
ay

 1
8

1
9

2
0

2
1

Ju
n

 2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

Ju
l 2

6 2
7

N
°

o
f 

id
en

ti
fi

ed
 v

ir
u

se
s

Identification of  Non traditional Respiratory Viruses, all ages. 
Santiago, Chile, 2026

* Metropolitan Surveillance Net

Rhinovirus/enterovirus

Coronavirus No COVID

Bocavirus

Enterovirus

* Pontificia U. Católica de Chile, Clínica Alemana-Universidad del Desarrollo, Hospital Lucio Córdova, Bupa Lab.


